Benenson
1 Likely 2020 Dem Primary

Voters Voters
Very favorable 26% 5%
Somewhat favorable 18% 7%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 9%
Very unfavorable 46% 76%
Heard of but have no opinion 1% 2%
Donald Trump
Have never heard of 0% 0%
Don't know 0% 0%
FAV 44% 13%
UNFAV 54% 85%
UNFAM 2% 2%
Very favorable 44% 70%
Somewhat favorable 19% 21%
Somewhat unfavorable 11% 4%
Very unfavorable 24% 4%
Barack Obama Heard of but have no opinion 2% 1%
Have never heard of 0% 0%
Don't know 0% 0%
FAV 63% 91%
UNFAV 36% 8%
UNFAM 2% 1%
Joe Biden 28%
Cory Booker 3%
Pete Buttigieg 8%
Julian Castro 2%
Kirsten Gillibrand 1%
Kamala Harris 6%
Amy Klobuchar 0%
Beto O'Rourke 2%
Bernie Sanders 21%
Elizabeth Warren 14%
. . Andrew Yang 2%
If the Democratic primary election or caucus for [—
President in your state were held today, who Michael Bennet 0%
would you vote for? Steve Bullock 0%
Bill de Blasio 0%
John Delaney 0%
Tulsi Gabbard 0%
Wayne Messam 0%
Seth Moulton 0%
Tim Ryan 0%
Joe Sestak 0%
Tom Steyer 0%
Marianne Williamson 0%
Another candidate 2%
Don't Know 11%
President Obama, who said that his education policies
would promote innovation and choice in public 45% 61%
schools and raise standards for every student.
Based on what you know, whose views do you | pemocratic opponents of President Obama's
agree with more when it comes to our public- |education policies, who said that his agenda would . .
school system? weaken public schools, promote standardized testing, 26% 20%
and get in the way of teaching.
Neither 25% 16%
Don't know 4% 3%




